
PLANHOLDERS LIST

CCWRD Project 695: Central Plant Biofilter Rehabilitation

Today's Date Company Name Contact Name Phone No. Fax No. Address City State Zip Code e-mail address

1/7/2014 Process Equipment Company Devon Greer 951-712-7926 1751 Jenks Dr Corona CA 92880 dgreer@processequipmentco.com

1/7/2014 BidClerk, Inc. Paul Hermanson 312-380-4785 312-275-7197 28 N. Clark St., Ste 450 Chicago IL 60602 phermanson@bidclerk.com

1/8/2014 McGraw Hill Construction Betty Miller 702-735-8976 702-548-7875 4300 Beltway Place #180 Arlington TX 76018 betty.miller@mhfi.com

1/8/2014 iSqFt Matt Knochelman 800-364-2059 ext 7029 866-570-8187 4500 Lake Forest, Ste 502 Cincinnati OH 45242 mknochelman@ISQFT.com

1/8/2014 VARI-TECH LLC Bill Haines 978-887-0272 978-887-8121 58 Main St. Topsfield MA 01983 bhaines@varitech.com

1/9/2014 Reed Construction Data Kathy Niezgoda 630-288-8326 678-680-0163 30 Technology Pkwy S., Ste 100 Norcross GA 30092 katarzyna.niezgoda@reedbusiness.com

1/9/2014 Nevada Builders Exchange (NBE) Jana Higgins 775-786-4468 775-786-7595 634 Ryland St., Ste E. Reno NV 89502 jana@nevadabuildersx.com

1/9/2014 Sletten Construction of Nevada Ross Contway 702-739-8770 702-739-9932 5825 Polaris Ave Las Vegas NV 89118 indquotes@sletteninc.com

1/9/2014 MMC Lisa Rice 702-642-3331 702-642-9936 6600 Amelia Earhart Ct, #B Las Vegas NV 89119 lrice@nclasvegas.com

1/10/2014 Sletten Construction of Nevada Ross Contway 702-739-8770 702-739-9932 5825 Polaris Ave Las Vegas NV 89118 indquotes@sletteninc.com

1/13/2014 Morse Electric Stan Folz 702-257-4407 702-257-4402 625 E. Pamalyn Las Vegas NV 89119

1/13/2014 JA Tiberti Construction Jeromy Lee  702-248-4000 702-382-5361 1806 Industrial Rd Las Vegas NV 89102 info@tiberti.com

1/15/2014 Boulder Construction, Inc. Debbie Ottosen 702-873-8073  702-873-1541 2355 Red Rock St., Ste 102 Las Vegas NV 89146 boulderconstruction@hotmail.com

1/15/2013 Delta Systems Engineering, Inc. 702-730-2022 702-730-9822 6255 McLeod Dr. #1 Las Vegas NV 89129 cmiller@deltaseinc.com

1/15/2014 Olson Precast Andy Michalsky 702-643-4371 2750 Marion Dr. Las Vegas NV 89120 andy@opmb.net

1/15/2014 Siemens Water Technologies, LLC Scott Winegarden 602-421-8305 480-452-0183 2360 W Broadway Rd. # 109 Mesa AZ 85202 scott.winegarden@siemens.com

1/15/2014 Construction Notebook Katie Dickinson 702-876-8600 3131 Meade Ave Las Vegas NV 89102 katie@constructionnotebook.com

1/16/2014 MMC Incorp. Brian Wilson 702-642-3332 702-642-9936 412 East Gowan Rd N. Las Vegas NV 89032 bwilson@nclasvegas.com

1/16/2014 Industrial Power John Thomas 702-255-1442 702-255-1472 5009 West Diablo Drive Las Vegas NV 89119 john@ipowercorp.net

1/16/2014 Conti Ray Thomas 702-222-1200 702-222-1205 3965 W. Post Road Las Vegas NV 89118 rthompson@conticorporation.com

1/16/2014 MWH Constructors Bob Parkin 303-439-2879 303-379-4560 370 Interlocken Blvd Broomfield CO 80021 Robert.Parkin@us.mwhglobal.com

1/17/2014 Bruin Painting James Willhite 702-891-9477 702-891-9476 8 Sunset Way, Ste 105 Henderson NV 89014 james@bruinpainting.com

1/21/2014 MISCOwater Roger Antonie  949-458-5555 27101 Burbank, Ste B Foothill Ranch CA 92610 rantonie@miscowater.com

1/27/2014 Fiber-Tech Eng Inc. Steve McCance 760-884-6484 760-658-8120 611 Rock Springs Rd Escondido CA 92025 smccance@fibertecheng.com
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